
To,

    Th e  Principal,

    Rupare l Colle ge ,

    Mum bai 400016. 

No.

Sir,

      At th e  de s ire  of m y pare nt / guardian, I w is h  to apply for adm is s ion to th e  F.Y.B.Sc.Clas s .

I pre s e nt be low  re le vant inform ation about m ys e lf.

s e napati bapat m arg, m ah im , m um bai 400016.

I.     : (USE BLOCK CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY)

i)  Surnam e

a)  Nam e  (BLOCK LETTERS) Mr./Ms ./Mrs .

ii)  Firs t Nam e

iii)  Fath e r's  or

   H us band's  Nam e

iv)  Moth e r's  Nam e

v)  Full nam e  be gining w ith  s urnam e  in De vnagari s cript :

b)   Date  of Birth  : Place  of Birth

c)   Taluk a

Dis trict

State

Nationality

Ge nde r :

d)   Moth e r Tongue

Sub-Cas te  :

e )   Re ligion Cas te  

f )   Are  you Ph ys ically Ch alle nge d ? 

If YES, indicate  th e  nature  of dis ability w ith  tick

1) Blind

g)   Re s ide ntial Addre s s  (Local)

Te le ph one  No. Mobile  No. Em ail

h )   Native  Place  Addre s s

i)   Pare nt's  Guardian Full Nam e

Office  Addre s s

Te le ph one  No. Mobile  No. Pare nt's  Annual Incom e  Rs .

City / PIN Code

1)    :Foundation Cours e  Pape r I (Social Aw are ne s s  &  Pe rs onality De ve lope m e nt)

2)   Se le ct any one  of th e  follow ing Group ( )

      Give  pre fe re nce  in th e  s q uare  for th e  group you w is h  to offe r as

A Ch e m is try Ph ys ics Math e m atics

B Ch e m is try Ph ys ics Botany

C Ch e m is try Ph ys ics Z oology

D Ch e m is try Botany Z oology

E Ch e m is try Ph ys ics Statis tics

F Math s Statis tics Econom ics

G Ph ys ics Math e m atics Statis tics

H Com p. Sc. Ph ys ics  / Math s  / Statis tics

(Se le ct any TW O s ubje cts )

      Re ce ive d from  Mr. / Ms . 

      an application form  for adm is s ion to F.Y. BSc. Clas s . 

      Date

Re ce ive r's  Sign.

 Adm is s ion Form  No.

Adm it

Principal

Th e   

2) De af 3) Dum b 4) Orth opae dic 5) Spas tic 6) Le arning Dis able

(dd/m m /yyyy)

( 1,2,3,......)

m ark  in th e  prope r box.



REGISTER FORM

 : CH EQUE / D.D. / CASH

I unde rs tand th at I w ill not be  e ligible  to appe ar for annual e xam ination at th e  e nd of th e  ye ar if m y atte ndance  is  

le s s  th an 75%  of th e  w ork ing days  s e parate ly in tw o te rm s  as  s pe cifie d in th e  unive rs ity Ordinance  num be r 0.119 .

If adm itte d, I s h all abide  by all th e  rule s  and re gulations  in force  and h e re by agre e , to conform  to th e m  and to s uch  

oth e r rule s  as  m ay h e re afte r be  m ade  for th e  orde rly conduct of th e  colle ge .  I prom is e  th at, w h ile  I am  a s tude nt of 

th e  colle ge  I s h all do noth ing to obs truct or inte re fe re  in any w ay w ith  its  orde rly conduct or dis cipline  and I s h all 

de vote  m y e ntire  atte ntion to th e  furth e rance  of m y s tudie s .    

Nam e  of

  Exam .

Nam e  of Unive rs ity

  or Board

Ye ar &

 Month

   of

Pas s ing

Se at No.

   Total

  Mark s

obtaine d

  Mark s

  out of

  Clas s

Obtaine d

Atte m pt

     Sch ool or

   Colle ge  from

w h ich  appe are d

      Date

I as s ure  th at m y w ard Sh ri/Kum . 

      Date

Sr.

No.

FIRST YEAR

RESERVE

OPEN

1ST TERM 1ST TERM II ND TERM

REMARKS

s tudying in your Colle ge , w ill be  re gular in atte ndance  at Le cture s /Practicals /Tutorials /Te s ts /Exam inations  and th at 

h e /s h e  w ill com ple te  th e  cours e  of s tudy to your s atis faction.  I als o agre e  to abide  by th e  rule s , th at if th e  

atte ndance  and/or pe rform ance  of m y w ard are /is  not s atis factory, h e /s h e  m ay not be  grante d th e  te rm s  and 

h e /s h e  m ay not als o be  s e nt up for th e  Unive rs ity Exam inations .

 Applicant's  Signature

Pare nt's /Guardian's  Signature

Ch e q ue  / D.D. No.

date d Draw n on Bank

  1.

  3.

  5.

  7.

  9 .

 11.

 13.

 15.

 17.

 19 .

 18.

 16.

 14.

 12.

 10.

  8.

  6.

  4.

  2.

Tution Fe e s

Library Fe e s

Magaz ine  Fe e s

Oth e r Fe e s

Group Ins urance

Utility Fe e s

Enrolm e nt Fe e s

Mark  s h e e t

Laboratory De pos it

Library De pos it

Caution m one y

Oth e r Unive rs ity fe e s

(Dis as te r Re lie f Fund, 

As h w am e dh ,

Indradh anus h ya, E-Ch arge )

Exam ination Fe e s

De ve lope m ne t fund

Stude nts  w e lfare  fund

Ide ntity Card and Library card

Extra Curricular Activitie s

Gym k h ana Fe e s

Laboratory Fe e s

600

175

25

25

25

300

500

319 5

800

175

125

50

20

100

200

25

50

TOTAL

120 625 Ch e ck e d by

125

25

50

25

20

25

25

50

_ _

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

_

100

300

_

_

__ _

___

_ _ _

_

_

_

_

_
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