

MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

The _

OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE senapati bapat marg, mahim, mumbai 400016.

F.Y.B.Sc. 2007-2008

No.

- 0,		FOR RESE	RVE CATEGORY STUDE	ENT	
	incipal, el College, ai 400016.	STATE WHETHI	ER ELIGIBLE FOR SCHO	DLARSHIP	S
Sir,	41			- t- th - EVD 0- 1	Olasa
	the desire of my pare ent below relevant info		h to apply for admissior self.	1 to the F.Y.B.Sc.	Class.
PERS	ONAL DATA : (USE I	BLOCK CAPITAL L	ETTERS ONLY)		
a) Nan	me (BLOCK LETTERS	S) Mr./Ms./Mrs.			
i) S	Surname				
,	First Name				
•	ather's or				
	Husband's Name Mother's Name				
,	Full name begining wi		nagari script ·		
., .	an name beginning m		agair compt		
b) Dat	te of Birth :	(dd/mm/y	yyy) Place	e of Birth	
c) Talı	uka	District	State		Nationality
d) Mo	ther Tongue			G	Gender:
e) Rel	ligion	Cast	te	Sub-Cas	ete :
f) Are	you Physically Chall	enged ?	_		
-			tick mark in the pro	oper box.	
lf Y	YES, indicate the natu	ure of disability with			6) Learning Disable
lf Y 1)	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf	ure of disability with 3) Dumb	tick mark in the pro		6) Learning Disable
lf Y 1)	YES, indicate the natu	ure of disability with 3) Dumb			6) Learning Disable
If Y 1) g) Res	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Loc	ure of disability with 3) Dumb			6) Learning Disable
If Y 1) g) Res	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Loo y / PIN Code	ure of disability with 3) Dumb cal)	4) Orthopaedic		6) Learning Disable
If Y 1) g) Res	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Loc	ure of disability with 3) Dumb cal)			6) Learning Disable
If Y 1) g) Res City	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Loo y / PIN Code	ure of disability with 3) Dumb cal)	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Loo y / PIN Code ephone No.	ure of disability with 3) Dumb cal)	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat	YES, indicate the natu Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Loo y / PIN Code ephone No.	ure of disability with 3) Dumb cal) Mob	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tel h) Nat	YES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Local y / PIN Code ephone Notive Place Address	ure of disability with 3) Dumb cal) Mob	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tel h) Nat	YES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locuments) PIN Code ephone Notive Place Address	Jure of disability with 3) Dumb cal) Mot	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi	YES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locuments) PIN Code ephone Notive Place Address	Jure of disability with 3) Dumb cal) Mot	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele	YES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Local y / PIN Code ephone Notive Place Address rent's Guardian Full Notes and the side Address	Jame Jame Motor	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic	
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele	YES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Local y / PIN Code ephone No tive Place Address rent's Guardian Full Natice Address ephone No to offer the following the side Address ephone No to offer the following side Address ephone No	lure of disability with 3) Dumb cal) Mobility Mobili	4) Orthopaedic	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann	ual Income Rs.
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish	YES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locard Y / PIN Code ephone No tive Place Address rent's Guardian Full Natice Address ephone No to offer the following Compulsory Subjection Blind Post Place Address ephone No to offer the following Compulsory Subjection Blind Post Place Address ephone No	Jame Motoring Subjects:	4) Orthopaedic Dile No. Dile No. Dile No. Dile No.	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rs.
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 1)	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locard PIN Code ephone No	Jame Subjects: Tet:Foundation Counce following Group (4) Orthopaedic Dile No. Dile No. Dile No. Dile No.	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement)
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 1) 2)	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Local y / PIN Code ephone No tive Place Address rent's Guardian Full Natice Address ephone No to offer the following Compulsory Subjects any one of the Give preference in the Chemistry	Jame Jame Motoring Subjects: The following Group (The square for the group in the group	4) Orthopaedic bile No. urse Paper I (Social Awa Students will not be allo roup you wish to offer a	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement)
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 1) 2) A B	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Local y / PIN Code ephone No tive Place Address rent's Guardian Full Natice Address ephone No to offer the following Compulsory Subject any one of the Give preference in the Chemistry Chemistry	Jame Motors Subjects: The following Group (The square for the groups of th	4) Orthopaedic bile No. Dile No. Urse Paper I (Social Awards will not be allowed and you wish to offer a Mathematics Botany	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement)
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 1) 2)	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Local y / PIN Code ephone No tive Place Address rent's Guardian Full Natice Address ephone No to offer the following Compulsory Subjects any one of the Give preference in the Chemistry	Jame Jame Motoring Subjects: The following Group (The square for the group in the group	4) Orthopaedic bile No. urse Paper I (Social Awa Students will not be allo roup you wish to offer a	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement)
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele 1 wish 1) 2) A B C D E	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locay / PIN Code ephone No	Jame Subjects: The following Group (The square for the group is physics physics physics physics botany physics But a following Group (The square for the group is physics physics physics physics botany physics	4) Orthopaedic oile No. oile No. Students will not be alloroup you wish to offer a Mathematics Botany Zoology Zoology Statistics	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement)
If Y 1) g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 1) 2) A B C D E F	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locay / PIN Code ephone No	Jame Jame Motoring Subjects: The following Group (The square for the group of the group	4) Orthopaedic Dile No. Dile No.	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement) e subjects once offered))
g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi I wish 1) 2) A B C D E	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locay / PIN Code ephone No	Jame Subjects: The following Group (The square for the group is physics physics physics physics botany physics But a following Group (The square for the group is physics physics physics physics botany physics	4) Orthopaedic oile No. oile No. Students will not be alloroup you wish to offer a Mathematics Botany Zoology Zoology Statistics Economics Statistics	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement)
g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 2) A B C D E F G	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locay / PIN Code ephone No	Jame Subjects: The following Group (The square for the group is physics Physics Physics Physics Physics Physics Physics Statistics Mathematics	4) Orthopaedic oile No. oile No. Students will not be alloroup you wish to offer a Mathematics Botany Zoology Zoology Statistics Economics Statistics 5 / Statistics	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement) e subjects once offered))
g) Res City Tele h) Nat i) Par Offi Tele I wish 2) A B C D E F G	PES, indicate the natural Blind 2) Deaf sidential Address (Locay / PIN Code ephone No	Jame of disability with 3) Dumb call) Motor of Motor of Subjects: Interest in Exercise Foundation Country of the square for the graphysics Physics Physics Physics Botany Physics Statistics Mathematics Physics / Maths	4) Orthopaedic oile No. oile No. Students will not be alloroup you wish to offer a Mathematics Botany Zoology Zoology Statistics Economics Statistics 5 / Statistics	5) Spastic Email Parent's Ann areness & Persor	ual Income Rsnality Developement) e subjects once offered))

Received from Mr. / Ms.

Date

an application form for admission to F.Y. BSc. Class.

Receiver's Sign.

Admission Form No.

III. ACADEMIC RECORD:

Name of Exam.	Name of University or Board	Year & Month of Passing	Seat No.	Total Marks obtained	Marks out of	Class Obtained	Attempt	School or College from which appeared

IV. UNDERTAKING FROM THE APPLICANT

I understand that I will not be eligible to appear for annual examination at the end of the year if my attendance is less than 75% of the working days separately in two terms as specified in the university Ordinance number 0.119. If admitted, I shall abide by all the rules and regulations in force and hereby agree, to conform to them and to such other rules as may hereafter be made for the orderly conduct of the college. I promise that, while I am a student of the college I shall do nothing to obstruct or interefere in any way with its orderly conduct or discipline and I shall devote my entire attention to the furtherance of my studies.

Date	Applicant's Signature

V. UNDERTAKING FROM THE PARENT / GUARDIAN

I assure that my ward Shri/Kum.

studying in your College, will be regular in attendance at Lectures/Practicals/Tutorials/Tests/Examinations and that he/she will complete the course of study to your satisfaction. I also agree to abide by the rules, that if the attendance and/or performance of my ward are/is not satisfactory, he/she may not be granted the terms and he/she may not also be sent up for the University Examinations.

Date	Parent's/Guardian's Signature

VI. <u>DETAILS OF PAYMENT OF FEES</u>: CHEQUE / D.D. / CASH

Cheque / D.D. No	o. dat	ed Dra	awn on	Bank
------------------	--------	--------	--------	------

CIDCT VEAD

(OFFICE USE ONLY)

FEE STRUCTURE (2007-2008)

F.Y.B.SC.

Sr.		FIRST YEAR		
No.	PARTICULARS	OPEN	RESE	RVE
		1ST TERM	1ST TERM	II ND TERM
1.	Tution Fees	800	-	_
2.	Laboratory Fees	600	-	-
3.	Library Fees	175	-	_
4.	Gymkhana Fees	175	_	_
5.	Other Fees	125	_	125
6.	Extra Curricular Activities	25	_	25
7.	Magazine Fees	50	50	_
8.	Identity Card and Library card	25	25	_
9.	Group Insurance	20	20	_
10.	Students welfare fund	25	25	-
11.	Utility Fees	100	-	100
12.	Developemnet fund	300	_	300
13.	Enrolment Fees	200	-	_
14.	Examination Fees	500	_	_
15.	Mark sheet	25	_	25
16.	Other University fees (Disaster Relief Fund, Ashwamedh, Indradhanushya, E-Charge)	50	-	50
	Deposits :	-	-	-
17.	Laboratory Deposit	_	-	_
18.	Caution money	-	_	_
19.	Library Deposit			
	TOTAL	3195	120	625

RE	MA	к	K٤

Checked by